
Ea
st 

Ce
ntr

e

Drive

Eas
t

1200

Ea
stv

iew

2700

Ea
stv

iew

Eastview

Eastview

Eastview3000

2900

2800 26
00

Ea
stv

iew

2400
Eastview

2300

Ea
st 

Ce
ntr

e

70
0 E

as
t D

r
1300

90
0

East Drive
700

East Place500

20
0

60
0

East      Centre1000Ea
st 

Pla
ce

East Place400

East Place300

2500

Eastview

11
00

    
  E

as
t C

en
tre

East Drive

Avenue

60
0 E

as
t P

lac
e

Ea
st 

Pla
ce

80
0

Ea
st 

Ce
ntr

e

StreetLouise
Louise

Arlington

31
00

Circle

Eastview

Mc
Eo

wn

100

27
00

Av
en

ue
Avenue

Pre
sto

n

Guppy Street

Av
en

ue
Av

en
ue

Wo
od

wa
rd

Pre
sto

n

Cre
sce

nt Park
Kistikan

James Anderson
Park

A.S. Wright
Park

School
Paul II

Pope John

School
Dolan

École Alvin
School

Buckwold

John

25092501

2355

2503

2753

41
5

2938

2905 2909 2913 2917 2921 2925 2929 2933
2937

300
8

301
2

301
6

302
0

302
4

303
0

303
2

303
6

304
0

2746
2742

2740
2738

2736

2732

2728

2724

2722

2737
2733
2731
2729

240
1

240
5

240
9

2725
2723
2719
2715
2711

2408

2901
2817

2801

32
01

2763

2759

2753

2751

3122
3118
3114
3110

314
4

3001

31
51

3005

31
47

31
43

31
39

31
37

31
35

31
33

31
29

31
25

31
21

31
17

31
13

31
09

3009 3013 3017 3021 3025 3029 3033
3037 3041 2718

2714
2710
2706
2704

2709

2705
2703
2701

3046 3042

2745B
2741273927372735
2731
2729

2725

2721

2717

2713

2711

102 106 110 114 118 122 126 130 134 138 142 146 150 154 158 162

2625

2617
2615
2609
2605
2601
2521
2517
2513

286

282
278

274
270

266

262

258

252

285

281

277

273

263

259

255

251

129 133 137 141 145 149 153 157 161

508 512 516 520 524 528 532 536 540

509 513 517 521 525 529 533 537 541

408 412 416 420 424 428 432 436
644

648

652

656

664

668

672

676

641

645

649

653

657

661

665

667
669
671
673
675
677

2509
2505
2501

2429
2427
2421
2417
2413

2401

246

240

234
230
226
222
218
214

202

245

233

229

217

213

2410

315

2426

329 333 337

409 41
3

417 421 425 429 43
3

43
5

437

308 312 316 320 324 328 332 336

2432 2440

636

632

628

624

618
614

637

633

629
625

621
617
613

2512

701

718

714

710 730

726

722
1218

1330

1334

1338
1342

1346

3010

3035

1353 1349

2906

2918 2914 2910

2907

2702

2554
25342530

2526
2662

2658
26542636

2666
2670
2674
2678

2510

2514

2518

2522

2538 2542

2509

2513

2517

2521

2525

2541

2537

2533

2529

2546 2550

244
7

244
9

245
1

2682

2432 2436 2440 2444 2448

2506

2457 2461 2465 2469 2473

2452 2456 2460 2464

2505 2549

2545

2477

2468

2930 2926 2922

2391

2387

1126
1122
1118
1114
1110

1106

1369 1365 1361

1125
1121
1117
1113

1109

1105

1214
1210

1326

1357

1345
1337

1209
1205

1322
1318

1333
1329

2902

1102

870

866

862

858

854

850

846

842

1101

871
869
867
865
863
861
857
853
849
845
841

1206
1202

950

946

942
938
934
930
926
922
918

1203

951

945

941

937
933
929
925
921
917
913838

834

830

826

822

818
814

837
833
829

825

1001 1005

2706
2710 2714

2718 2722

914
910
906

902

1009 1011 1017 1021

909

905

903

2726

1025

2701 2705 2713 2717 2721

734

738

2616

2638 2642

2621

2617
2613
2609

2646 2650

2665

2669

2673
2677

241
7

242
1

242
3

242
7

242
9

243
3

243
7

2605

2416 2420 2424 2428

2681

3038 3030 3026

706

702

244
1

2632

2622
2618
2614
2612

241
3

2608
2606

2412

2514

26282757

2759
2763

31903186

3182
2969

2957
2953

3178

3174

3170

3194

3169
3165
3161

3198
2799

2797 2793 2789
2785 2783 2781

2777 2773 2771
2765

2796 2792 2788 2784 2780 2776 2772 27
70

27
68

27
66

27
64

28
06

28
08

28
10

28
12

28
14

28
16 2818 2822

2826 2830 2834 2838

2760
2756
2752

2748

2751
2749
2745
27412949

2945
2941
2937
2933
2929

2923

2905

3166
3162
3158
3154
3150
3146
3142
3138
3134
3130
3126

3157

3153

3149
3145
3143

290
3

3133
3129
3127

300
2

2805 2809 2813
2817 2821 2825 2829 2833 2837

29
06

29
08

29
10

29
12 2914 2918 2922 2926 2930 2934

1140

2909

310
2

685

33

74

23

2410

62 66 70

55

51

47

2960

2956
2952

2609
2607
2605

2603

2601

2509

2507

2614

2612
2610
2608
2606

2604

2602

2510

2508

2504

2502

2505
2503
2501

2415
2413
2411
2409
2407
2405
2403
2401

2506
2504
2502

2414

2412

2410
2408

2406
2404

2402

2317 2319 2321 2323 2326

2324

2322

2924

43

39

35

31

27

23

19

15

11

7

2004

2948
2944
2940

2936
2932

2922
2920
2914

2910

2906

1911 2001 2003

35

31

29

27

2002
2904

2814
2812
2810
2808
2806

2804

2802

2714

21

25

2718 2720 2722 2724

2618

2616

2621
2619

2617

2615

2712
2710
2708
2706
2704

2702

2622

2620

2618
2616

2614

2612

2610

2608

2606

2604

2602

2508

2506

2613
2611

1328

2928
2926

240
3

2745

2905

3125

290
1

Scale

Note: The information contained on this map is for
reference only and not to be used for legal purposes 040-1

3500Address Map of Eastview
9/16/2019


